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KAYAK FEDERASYONU
Tarih Araligi : 01.01.2014 - 31.12.2014

MUAVIN DEFTERI

Hesap Kodu : Hesap Adi : Teftis lade Gelirleri
Fis Tarihi  Yev. N¢ Aciklama Borc Alacak Bakiye
Devreden : ‘ 0,00  31.44843 31.448,43
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 834,71 32.283,14
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 785,31 33.068,45
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 38,00 33.106,45
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 20,56 33.127,01
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 96,01 33.223,02
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 120,00 33.343,02
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 491,83 33.834,85
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 535,00 34.369,85
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 201,71 34.571,56
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 120,00 34.691,56
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 209,78 34.901,34
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 89,00 34.990,34
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 146,32 35.136,66
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 301,13 35.437,79
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 90,00 35.527,79
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 1.102,44 36.630,23
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 119,69 36.749,92
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 299,94 37.049,86
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 917,18 37.967,04
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 601,75 38.568,79
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 180,00 38.748,79
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 2.908,00 41.656,79
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 380,94 42.037,73
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 1.825,00 43.862,73
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 360,00 44.222,73
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 240,00 44 462,73
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 74,61 44.537,34
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 535,85 45.073,19
30.01.2014 51 CANSU CANDAN GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 11,50 45.084,69
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 199,52 45.284,21
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 169,00 45.453,21
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 532,47 45.985,68
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 75,00 46.060,68
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 768,14 46.828,82
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 95,00 46.923,82
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 116,69 47.040,51
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 212,49 47.253,00
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 158,67 47.411,67
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 41,44 47.453,11
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 486,00 47.939,11
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 180,02 48.119,13
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 30,45 48.149,58
31.01.2014 52 YASAR CIHAN UNAL TEFTIS IADESI 174,00 48.323,58
48.623,58

03.02.2014 53 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 300,00
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